
LuxSUL 6
Limpertsberg 13.9.2023

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Jose GARCIA
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Deer
Distance : 5200m
Time : 1:20:47,050 (15'32"/km)

19/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cedric GUTHIER 0:30:45,617
2. Ondřej KOTECKÝ 0:36:08,582
3. Paul MULLER 0:40:05,937

1. 131 00:01:56 209m 9'15"/km
2. 132 00:04:00 00:05:56 478m 8'22"/km
3. 134 00:02:54 00:08:50 179m 16'12"/km
4. 139 00:02:07 00:10:57 240m 8'49"/km
5. 133 00:02:30 00:13:27 219m 11'25"/km
6. 138 00:01:17 00:14:44 96m 13'22"/km
7. 137 00:01:02 00:15:46 73m 14'09"/km
8. 135 00:01:50 00:17:36 90m 20'22"/km
9. 136 00:02:10 00:19:46 187m 11'35"/km

10. 138 00:02:46 00:22:32 117m 23'39"/km
11. 141 00:08:04 00:30:36 328m 24'36"/km
12. 140 00:04:12 00:34:48 172m 24'25"/km
13. 139 00:05:38 00:40:26 380m 14'49"/km
14. 142 00:05:51 00:46:17 470m 12'27"/km
15. 144 00:10:24 00:56:41 291m 35'44"/km
16. 145 00:00:47 00:57:28 105m 7'28"/km
17. 146 00:02:08 00:59:36 169m 12'37"/km
18. 147 00:03:44 01:03:20 117m 31'55"/km
19. 148 00:04:50 01:08:10 221m 21'52"/km
20. 143 00:07:40 01:15:50 600m 12'47"/km
21. 151 00:02:45 01:18:35 225m 12'13"/km
22. 150 00:01:21 01:19:56 154m 8'46"/km
23. 999 00:00:51 01:20:47 39m 21'48"/km
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